2022 KEYSTONE OPEN
H GH OVER ALL
AFTER 800 TARGETS

9404499 DARRCCH | AN K 774 3A ALl QUI PPA PA
1418245 BEAVER WESLEY E 771 3A JG.D DANVI LLE PA
3723452 VENDEL CHRI S 763 3A GLEN ROCK PA
0610118 SLATER JUSTIN T 762 3A GLEN ROCK PA
3400168 BLAI SDELL M CHAEL 757 3A SUBV KEENE NH
1852137 WERTZ NI CHOLAS A 746 3A JR W CONI SCO PA
9604484 KOONS JR JAMES A 744  3A SPRI NG GLEN PA
9912858 DEAL BRANDON A 743 3A PETRCLI A PA
9303687 NUNES TONY M 736 3A SI NKI NG SPRI NGS PA
9800193 HUNTER E ALLAN 735 3A SUBV QUAKERTOWN PA
1214424 BONSER JACOB RAYMO 701 3A JG.D LEH GHTON PA
1112377 M LBERT RI CHARD 770  AA VET FREEDOM PA
1211456 RAMSAY RYAN LEE 764  AA SHAMCKI N PA
1211942 FENTON JEFFREY 756  AA CLAI RTON PA
0617277 SCOIT TI MOTHY J 752  AA SEW CKLEY PA
0923273 SAUBLE TODD V 752  AA SUBV MARTI NSBURG W/
8301943 UNRUH RI CHARD L 751 AA VET CHESTERTOVWN MD
8304812 SHADE LARRY M 750 AA S. VT ELYSBURG PA
8705386 LANDON CHAD W 743  AA GENOA NY
4421405 HOSTETTER SHELDON 741 AA S. VT LEBANON PA
3716086 M RANDA KEI TH C 740 AA S. VT COMVACK NY
3505351 GREEN THOVAS A SR 738 AA SUBV Pl TTSGROVE NJ
1625577 SHARP | SAAC S 738 AA JG.D SAVANNAH TN
8105482 PAI NTER RI CHARD H 737  AA VET BADEN PA
0921752 HUGHES R NI CK 736 AA JG.D STREET MD
4414785 FITCH STEVEN R 731 AA S. VT CANTON PA
1931407 COHOON CHRI S 729 AA NESQUEHONI NG PA
7905086 CACCI OLA SR DENN 715 AA SUBV BATH PA
9802837 CRABONBKI LARRY J 714  AA SUBV COLLEGEVI LLE PA
7909166 BERKHOUS KENNETH C 714 AA VET COLUMBUS PA
9502613 JOHNSTON JAMES T 714  AA BELLE VERNON PA
4600210 FEDERICI JOHN N 714  AA S. VT HARRI SVI LLE Rl
0817324 PETTI BONE JOHN 705 AA DEVON PA
9911045 MANSOURA | SAAC 688 AA LI TTLE FALLS NJ
1621448 WRI SLEY STEPHANI E 678 AA LDY1 POTTSTOMN PA
1519722 COLUCCI OVEN S 755 A JR EASTON PA
0923274 SAUBLE ALEC V 755 A RI CHMOND VA
1519549 PADOVANI RAYMOND J 747 A SUBV BLOOMSBURG NJ
0618054 SNYDER BEN A 741 A M DDLEBURG PA
0760082 BREI GHNER BETHANY 740 A LDY1 ABBOTTSTOMW PA
1853943 DUDASH LUKE J 738 A S.JR RI NGTOWN PA
9200210 WHI TE SCOIT L 734 A SUBV BETHEL PA
9804219 DARROUGH DAVID J 732 A SUBV DRUMS PA
1623805 BRECK |V JOSEPH J 731 A JR TUNKHANNCOCK PA
0414698 CLARKE THOVAS M 730 A SUBV STOCKTON NJ
9103829 WRI GHT GEORGE B 730 A S. VT CARNEYS PO NT NJ
1111024 RASK DENNI S A 728 A Pl TTSBURGH PA
0214323 SH RE JAMES M 728 A M LFORD NJ
1855048 ZI CK BRI AN J 728 A HALLSTEAD PA
0610345 DOORLY BRENDAN P 724 A SUBV NAPLES FL
1217020 BARRANCO VI NCENT 724 A STATEN | SLAND NY
4600151 DI PRETE LOU S 723 A SUBV JOHNSTON Rl
9300267 BOWERS SCOTT A 719 A TREVORTON PA
1210118 NOFTZ JACK H 718 A JGA.D Pl TTSBURCH PA
1210985 BARGER DENNI S 715 A SUBV FREDERI CK MD
3709770 GROSSMAN DONALD SC 715 A SUBV WAPPI NGER FALLS NY
0922031 PLUNKETT BI LL 714 A SUBV MARI ANNA PA
4440082 SHUVAN RI CHARD L 713 A S. VT BL ANDON PA
1624281 DECKER KATELYNN A 713 A LDY1 KERSEY PA



4431010
1775504
1418706
1510249
0310749
8603190
1621034
1113691
8900221
1210089
1939635
8903878
2115964
2212553
1777733
2211962

1940079
1111463
1216574
2115032
1853544
1850001
8702117
2504609
9301287
0922503
0111874
5726519
0922032
9104679
0810717
8903873
3801221
4435032
1212157
9101352
0763281
9106085
9100444
0619583
8105359
1313569
1610215
1211887
9101492
9913427
1771513
0816181
1211886
0410274
1315129
1938500
9602980
1110282

1934329
1100975
2506218
1415444
8504695
2111285
9404166
2111514
8502211
2068494
1316540

M ZI KOWBKI  JCE
BROWN JR DAVID E
BATESKO RI CHARD J
COX CHARLES M
HOLDREN JASON S
FEEG DONALD A

FI SH DAVID M
MALONE JUSTI N
PATCHELL JOHN R

W LDENSTEI N TAMWY
DUNKLE SUE A
PALMER KEVIN G
DUNN KATELYN M

H XSON CAMERON VAU
PLUNKETT 111 PAUL
BROWN CALI JO

O CONNER DONALD R
HANNAHOE JONATHAN
BUCHI ERE JOSHUA T
VWH TMAN CHAD J
READLER WYATT C
BAYER EDWARD J
STONER JAMES W
DULIN DAVID C
RAPOLI PAUL M
KREI SL JR WAYNE H
EM LI US BRYAN L
PLATSKE JAMES E
PLUNKETT MARCY
WASCH TZ M CHAEL
OVNENS SUSAN M
PALMER MARTI N J
KRI CK RANDY L
PROUKQU SPEAR X
MALONE EM LY R
BAUM JOHN J
PETERS ROBERT J
ARCHAMBEAULT ED R
BURI CK STEPHEN E
W LDENSTEI N CHARLE
BO NSKE SR PHI LLI P
BONSER CAI TLI NE R
MADASU UDAY

KERN CONNI E
COVRCE DAVID J
WAALKES GARY L
ESHBACH ZACHARY R
BAKER ANDREW R
KERN JUSTI N
HUNTER DEBRA K
CLARK CAREY R
KABABI K KALEB
JOHNSTON JAMES E
DOORLY CRI ONA

HOOD NI COLE ANN
BURKERT JERRY L
HARRI SON BI LL

LI NEMAN RANDY D
PRI NTZ STUART H
LOGAN BECK

RI TTLER ROBERT B
CALVARUSO TJ
MORGAN ROBERT E
HOOD THOVAS JAMES
PRETO JOHN D

709
709
708
708
706
702
700
699
698
692
672
647
635
631
607
449

744
742
740
737
737
734
732
731
727
727
725
719
717
715
714
711
711
710
709
706
706
703
703
702
701
699
699
698
698
697
697
694
686
685
684
680
677
677

730
727
726
726
720
707
705
702
702
702
699
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S. VT
JR
SUBV
SUBV

SUBV

SUBV
LDY2
LDY1
S. VT
JR
S.JR
SUBV
S.JR

SUBV

S.JR
VET
SUBV
SUBV
VET
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
LDY2
S. VT
LDY2
VET
VET
S. VT
LDY1

SUBV
SUBV

VET
LDY1

LDY2

VET

LDY1
SUBV
JGA.D

LDY2

JR
S. VT

SUBV
SUBV
LDY1
SUBV
S.JR
S. VT

SUBV

T/ O

T/ O

WATTSBURG
FRENCHTOVWN
VHI TI NG

PORT ALLEGANY
MJURRYSVI LLE
WOVEL SDORF
MONONGAHELA
BRANCHVI LLE
NEW CASTLE
CANDOR

SPRI NG GLEN
WATERTOWN
SMETHPORT
CRYSTAL SPRI NG
SAI NT THOMAS
BURNT COBI NS

DUSHORE
CHALFONT
WALWORTH
VALLEY VI EW
WAPWOL LOPEN
G BSONI A
COGAN STATI ON
ANNAPCLI S
BERNE
HAZLETON
JENKI NTOMWN

RI CHMOND
MARI ANNA
MONTI CELLO
TI CGA
WARTERTOWN
VEERNERSVI LLE
RUSSEL L
BRANCHVI LLE
UPPER MARLBORO
BL ANDON
NORTHBOROUGH
BLACKWOOD
CANDOR
BLOSSBURG
LEHI GHTON
MOUNT Sl NA|
MERTZTOMN
VALLEY FORGE
BEAR
BOYERTOMWN

Bl NGHAMTI'ON
MERTZTOMWN
QUAKERTOVWN
TANNERSVI LLE
VWAYNESBORO
Pl TTSBURCH
NAPLES

ASHLAND
DOVER
SHADYSI DE
FREDONI A
NORTHAMPTON
BOLI VAR

WEST CHESTER
ROCHESTER
JONESTOMN
ASHLAND

EAST NORTHPORT

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

DE
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA



0414581
2068093
1934328
0211212
1854792
9101675
1314341
9905148
9404780
1211888
0811760
1770349
2072521
1850588
2071603
9600515
4439235

2069021
1852944
0510666
8603677
1851923
2112204
9910100
4418937
1623909
1771179
1938924
1620900
1414869
1770525
0216691
1211038
2070994
2113012

1853943
1853544
2069021
2111514
2068093
1852944
1938924
2212553
2070994
2211962

1519722
1852137
1623805
1934329
1775504
1934328
1851923
2115964

1418245

BROWN DAVI D E
CCSPER BRAYDEN P
HOOD BRANDON THOVA
CALDVELL JR JAMES
DI MASCI A MARI O A
SCHOONOVER BERT A
DI Rl SI O RAYMOND D
JOHNSTON ROBERT A
YURKY JAMES

KERN JAN

HESS JR RI CHARD L
SCHAFFER MARY M

SI PCS JOSEPH M
SOLT JOHN F
LUKENS JI M W

LUPI NACCI CGENO D
SHAFFER RI CHARD W

FERRI S ETHAN W
CARBAUGH ADAM L
WOLF THOVAS J
SHAFFER M CHELLE F
CARBAUGH BO E
STANCAVAGE DAVID J
DETWEI LER BRYAN J
HARRCLD JR WALTON
HARTVAN JI'M
TAGLI AVI A JOSEPH J
KNEPPER REUBEN W
LAURENCE JR JCOSEPH
KI NG GARY D

RAI FCRD DARLENE W
SH RE CHARLES R
VWH TAKER TODD

Bl VENS LUKE M

HEM NI TZ SHARON

DUDASH LUKE J
READLER WYATT C
FERRI S ETHAN W
CALVARUSO TJ
CCSPER BRAYDEN P
CARBAUGH ADAM L
KNEPPER REUBEN W
H XSON CAMERON VAU
Bl VENS LUKE M
BROWN CALI JO

CALUCCl OVEN S
VERTZ NI CHOLAS A
BRECK |V JOSEPH J
HOOD NI COLE ANN
BROWN JR DAVID E
HOOD BRANDON THOVA
CARBAUGH BO E

DUNN KATELYN M

BEAVER WESLEY E

699
699
698
693
690
690
681
677
677
676
671
670
662
662
659
650
637

717
697
691
690
687
679
678
676
674
673
672
663
659
652
636
635
590
536

738
737
717
702
699
697
672
631
590
449

755
746
731
730
709
698
687
635

771

C FRENCHTOVWN

C S.JR SMETHPORT

C JR ASHLAND

C S. VT EDGEMONT

C SUBV AUDUBON

C S. VT CENTRE HALL

C WASHI NGTON

C CORACPQOLI S

C SUBV PHI LI PSBURG

C VET MERTZTOMN

C MECHANI CSBURG

C LDY1 NEWTOWN

C CENTER VALLEY

C G LBERTSVI LLE

C BRENTWOOD

C S. VT STAMFORD

C S. VT W NDBER

D S.JR CAPON BRI DGE

D S.JR ROBERTSDALE

D S. VT TABERNACLE

D LDY2 W NDBER

D JR ROBERTSDALE

D SHAMCKI N

D ROARI NG SPRI NGS

D SUBV NEW ENTERPRI SE

D S. VT WAYNE

D SUBV EAST QUOGUE

D S.JR MCCONNEL L SBURG

D LANGHORNE

D SUBV WAL DORF

D LDY2 HAMPTON

D S. VT M LFORD

D SUBV SI QUX FALLS

D S.JR Bl G COVE TANNERY

D LDY2 BREI NI GSVI LLE
SUB JUNI OR

A S.JR Rl NGTOMAN

B S.JR WAPWOL LOPEN

D S.JR CAPON BRI DGE

C S.JR ROCHESTER

C S.JR SMETHPORT

D S.JR ROBERTSDALE

D S.JR MCCONNEL L SBURG

A S.JR T/ O CRYSTAL SPRI NG

D S.JR Bl G COVE TANNERY

A S.JR T/ O BURNT COBI NS

JUNI OR

A JR EASTON

3A JR W CONI SCO

A JR TUNKHANNOCK

C JR ASHLAND

A JR FRENCHTOVWN

C JR ASHLAND

D JR ROBERTSDALE

A JR SMETHPORT
JUNI OR GOLD

3A JG.D DANVI LLE

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

VA

SD
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA



1625577
0921752
1210118
1214424
1938500

3400168
0923273
1519549
1940079
3505351
9800193
9200210
9804219
8702117
2504609
0414698
0922503
1415444
0111874
0610345
4600151
8504695
5726519
1210985
3709770
7905086
9802837
0922031
1510249
1418706
9404166
9100444
8603190
0619583
1316540
8900221
1854792
1315129
9404780
4418937
1771179
1414869
1211038
1777733

1112377
8301943
8105482
1850001
9301287
7909166
3801221
8903873
8105359
9913427
1211888

8304812

SHARP | SAAC S
HUGHES R NI CK
NOFTZ JACK H
BONSER JACOB RAYMO
KABABI K KALEB

BLAI SDELL M CHAEL
SAUBLE TODD V
PADOVANI RAYMOND J
O CONNER DONALD R
GREEN THOWVAS A SR
HUNTER E ALLAN

VWHI TE SCOTT L
DARROUGH DAVI D J
STONER JAMES W
DULIN DAVID C
CLARKE THOVAS M
KREI SL JR WAYNE H
LI NEMAN RANDY D
EM LI US BRYAN L
DOORLY BRENDAN P
DI PRETE LOUI S

PRI NTZ STUART H
PLATSKE JAMES E
BARGER DENNI S
GROSSMAN DONALD SC
CACCI OLA SR DENNI
GRABOWSKI  LARRY J
PLUNKETT BI LL

COX CHARLES M
BATESKO RI CHARD J
RI TTLER ROBERT B
BURI CK STEPHEN E
FEEG DONALD A

W LDENSTEI N CHARLE
PRETO JOHN D
PATCHELL JOHN R

DI MASCI A MARI O A
CLARK CAREY R
YURKY JAMES
HARRCLD JR WALTON
TAGLI AVI A JOSEPH J
KI NG GARY D

VWH TAKER TCDD

PLUNKETT 111 PAUL

M LBERT RI CHARD
UNRUH RI CHARD L
PAI NTER RI CHARD H
BAYER EDWARD J
RAPCLI PAUL M
BERKHOUS KENNETH C
KRI CK RANDY L
PALMER MARTI N J

BO NSKE SR PHI LLI P
WAALKES GARY L
KERN JAN

SHADE LARRY M

738
736
718
701
680

757
752
747
744
738
735
734
732
732
731
730
727
726
725
724
723
720
719
715
715
715
714
714
708
708
705
703
702
702
699
698
690
684
677
676
673
659
635
607

770
751
737
734
727
714
711
711
701
697
676

750

AA  JGLD SAVANNAH

AA  JGLD STREET

A JGD Pl TTSBURGH

3A  JGD LEH GHTON

B JGLD WAYNESBORO
SUB VETERAN

3A  suBv KEENE

AA  SUBV MARTI NSBURG

A SuBV BLOOVSBURG

B SUBV DUSHORE

AA  SUBV Pl TTSGROVE

3A  SuBV QUAKERTOWN

A SuBV BETHEL

A SuBV DRUVG

B SUBV COGAN STATI ON

B SUBV ANNAPOLI S

A SuBV STOCKTON

B SUBV HAZLETON

C SUBV FREDONI A

B SUBV JENKI NTOAN

A SuBV NAPLES

A SuBV JOHNSTON

C SUBV NORTHAMPTON

B SUBV Rl CHVIOND

A SuBV FREDERI CK

A SuBv WAPPI NGER FALLS

AA  SUBV BATH

AA  SUBV COLLEGEVI LLE

A SuBV MARI ANNA

A SuBV PORT ALLEGANY

A SuBV WH TI NG

C SUBV WEST CHESTER

B SUBV BLACKWOOD

A SuBV WOVEL SDORF

B SUBV CANDOR

C SUBV EAST NORTHPORT

A SuBV NEW CASTLE

C SUBV AUDUBON

B SUBV TANNERSVI LLE

C SUBV PHI LI PSBURG

D SUBV NEW ENTERPRI SE

D SUBV EAST QUOGUE

D SUBV WAL DORF

D SUBV SI OUX FALLS

A SuBV SAI NT THOVAS

VETERAN

AA VET FREEDOM

AA VET CHESTERTOWN

AA VET BADEN

B VET G BSONI A

B VET BERNE

AA VET COLUVBUS

B VET VERNERSVI LLE

B VET WARTERTOMN

B VET BLOSSBURG

B VET BEAR

C VET MERTZTOMN

SENI OR VETERAN

AA S. VT

ELYSBURG

TN

PA
PA

NH

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
FL
R

PA
KY

NY
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
DE
PA
PA

PA
PA

SD
PA

PA

PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
DE

PA



4421405
3716086
4414785
9103829
1100975
2506218
9104679
4600210
4440082
4435032
4431010
8502211
0211212
0510666
9101675
1623909
9600515
8903878
4439235
0216691

0760082
1624281
1212157
2111285
1313569
0410274
1621448
1939635
1770349

0922032
0810717
1211887
1210089
8603677
1110282
1770525
2113012

HOSTETTER SHELDON
M RANDA KEI TH C
FI TCH STEVEN R
VRl GHT GEORGE B
BURKERT JERRY L
HARRI SON BI LL
WASCH TZ M CHAEL
FEDERI CI JOHN N
SHUMAN RI CHARD L
PROUKOU SPEAR X
M ZI KOWNBKI  JCOE
MORGAN ROBERT E
CALDWELL JR JAMES
WOLF THOVAS J
SCHOONOVER BERT A
HARTVAN JI' M

LUPI NACCI CGENO D
PALMER KEVIN G
SHAFFER RI CHARD W
SH RE CHARLES R

BREI GHNER BETHANY
DECKER KATELYNN A
MALONE EM LY R
LOGAN BECK

BONSER CAI TLI NE R
HUNTER DEBRA K
VWRI SLEY STEPHANI E
DUNKLE SUE A
SCHAFFER MARY M

PLUNKETT MARCY
OVNENS SUSAN M
KERN CONNI E

W LDENSTEI N TAMWY
SHAFFER M CHELLE F
DOORLY CRI ONA

RAI FORD DARLENE W
HEM NI TZ SHARON

741
740
731
730
727
726
715
714
713
710
709
702
693
691
690
674
650
647
637
636

740
713
709
707
699
685
678
672
670

717
714
698
692
690
677
652
536
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LADY 1

LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1

O|)> ; wwoO w|>|>

LADY 2

LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2

Oow U|> osMusBue

LEBANON
COMVACK
CANTON
CARNEYS PO NT
DOVER
SHADYSI DE
MONTI CELLO
HARRI SVI LLE
BLANDON
RUSSELL
WATTSBURG
JONESTOMWN
EDGEMONT
TABERNACLE
CENTRE HALL
WAYNE
STAMFORD
WATERTOWN
W NDBER

M LFORD

ABBOTTSTOWN
KERSEY
BRANCHVI LLE
BOLI VAR
LEHI GHTON
QUAKERTOWN
POTTSTOM
SPRI NG GLEN
NEWT OWR

MARI ANNA

TI CGA
MERTZTOMN
CANDCR

W NDBER
NAPLES
HAMPTON
BREI NI GSVI LLE

CHAI R SHOOTER

PA

PA

DE

R
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA

PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
FL
VA
PA



